Features
◆ VMD10 is a compact and powerful in-line design. This linear and compact design
      makes the VMD10 well suited for use in industrial applications where installation
 space is limited.
◆ Main applications：industrial automation
◆ Input voltage：24V DC / 12V DC
◆ Max. load：1000N (push/pull) @ 24V DC
◆ Max. current：3.8A @ 24V DC

products, Venture products are subject to frequent modifications and changes without prior notice. Venture reserves the right to discontinue the sale of any
products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by Venture Mfg. Co..
Ordering Key
VMD10—□□—□□—16—□□□.□□□—C□□
Type
Input Voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
Motor and Spindle Type
A4  (Refer to Performance Data)
A6
A8
AC
Gear Ratio
A：Retracted Length
B：Extended Length
Front Connector
1：Plastic
3：Round hole
9：Universal joint
A：Aluminum+ bushing
B：Round hole+ bushing
Rear Connector
6：Plastic